1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹486.61 1 ₹486.61 12% IGST ₹58.39 ₹545.00

TOTAL: ₹58.39 ₹545.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
39iPVaa8W5ku76OXejwR

Date & Time: 17/05/2023, 17:08:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
545.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLd7r4L4xXYlemuPEjnBBQGEXs30gNJz

Date & Time: 17/05/2023, 16:06:02
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Bamboo & Colorful Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0BQMVQTP3 ( GKD000539-BMMC )

HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113bYd156K1So7rDkFrhLkLO
Date & Time: 17/05/2023, 16:04:30
hrs Invoice Value: 

149.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0gC4QZJmN7AdVVlntUozPRdlAyLKRIh

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns
Diwali Decoration Items(Pack of 2) | B09HL2VYWP ( GKD000322 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden I Love You Handcrafted Table Top with Romantic
Quotes/Gift for Valentine's Day, Anniversary (Brown) | B09HQXYDM8 (
GKD000328 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112Yoxhgqgb20xcXa5CcuveO

Date & Time: 17/05/2023, 14:56:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish table
organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box for all
stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black) | B0BKRVKVM6 (
GKD000266-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: z7tu6oSaicj909faO7YX Date & Time: 17/05/2023, 14:27:44 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway